Being  Premium on ONLINE - LOSS DAMAGE AND THIRD PARTY  

No. P/SZ/2030/26/00129

5,000.001  5,000.005%

Vehicle :RAMنوع المركبة :

Model :سنة الصنع : 2022 

Regn.No. :3409رقم اللوحة :

Invoice Total

VAT@5%

SubTotal

5,250.00

250.00 250.00

5,000.00  5,000.00

5,250.00

FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY UAE  DIRHAMS ONLY

For / AL SAGR NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.(PSC)Prepared By

Authorised Signature

ADMIN

Chassis.No : 3C6RR7KT4NG217798 : رقم الشاصي

Invoice Total

VAT@5%

SubTotal

5,250.00

250.00 250.00

5,000.00  5,000.00

5,250.00

FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY UAE  DIRHAMS ONLY

For / AL SAGR NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.(PSC)Prepared By

Authorised Signature

ADMIN